Book Title

Aerodynamics for Engineering Students (Sixth Edition)
Aerodynamics for Engineering Students (Seventh Edition)
Aircraft Structures for Engineering Students (Fifth Edition)
Aircraft Structures for Engineering Students (Sixth Edition)
Analyzing Social Media Networks with NodeXL (Second Edition)
Animal Behavior

Animal Behavior (Second Edition)

Applied Groundwater Modeling

Applied Groundwater Modeling (Second Edition)

Applied Pharmacology

The Art and Science of Digital Compositing (Second Edition)
Artificial Intelligence: A New Synthesis
Atmospheric Science (Second Edition)

Basic Medical Endocrinology (Fourth Edition)

Basic Neurochemistry (Eighth Edition)

Basic Science in Obstetrics and Gynaecology (Fourth Edition)
Bioprocess Engineering Principles (Second Edition)
Biostatistics (Second Edition)

Biotechnology (Second Edition)

Business Process Change (Fourth Edition)

Cell Biology (Third Edition)

Churchill's Pocketbook of Diabetes (Second Edition)

Circuits, Signals and Systems for Bioengineers (Third Edition)
Civil Engineering Materials

Climate Change Biology

Climate Change Biology (Second Edition)

Clinical Biochemistry: Metabolic and Clinical Aspects (Third Edition)
Clinical Neuroscience

Clinical Pharmacology (Eleventh Edition)

Cognition, Brain, and Consciousness (Second Edition)
Companion to Psychiatric Studies (Eighth Edition)
Computability, Complexity, and Languages (Second Edition)
Computer Networks (Fifth Edition)

Computerization and Controversy (Second Edition)
Computers as Components (Third Edition)

Computers as Components (Fourth Edition)

Contemporary Security Management (Third Edition)
Continuum Mechanics Modeling of Material Behavior

Core Psychiatry (Third Edition)

Creating Precision Robots

Crime Scene Photography (Third Edition)

Criminal Profiling (Fourth Edition)

Culinary Nutrition

Data Mining (Fourth Edition)

Death Penalty Cases (Third Edition)

Descriptive Inorganic Chemistry (Second Edition)
Descriptive Inorganic Chemistry (Third Edition)

Descriptive Physical Oceanography (Sixth Edition)

Design and Evaluation of Physical Protection Systems (Second Edition)

Year
2013
2015
2012
2017
2020
2012
2015
1991
2015
2011
2008
1998
2006
2009
2012
2010
2013
2007
2015
2019
2017
2012
2018
2016
2010
2015
2014
2014
2012
2010
2010
1994
2011
1996
2012
2017
2011
2019
2011
2019
2017
2012
2014
2017
2011
2010
2016
2011
2008



Design Hydrology and Sedimentology for Small Catchments
Development of the Nervous System (Third Edition)
Development of the Nervous System (Fourth Edition)

The Digestive System (Second Edition)

Digital Design and Computer Architecture

Digital Design and Computer Architecture (Second Edition)
Digital Signal Processing

Digital Signal Processing (Third Edition)

Disaster Theory

The Dissection of Vertebrates (Second Edition)

The Dissection of Vertebrates (Third Edition)

Drug Discovery and Development (Second Edition)

Easy Interpretation of Biostatistics

Electrons, Atoms, and Molecules in Inorganic Chemistry
Electrons in Solids (Third Edition)

Elementary Differential Geometry (Second Edition)
Elementary Linear Algebra (Fourth Edition)

Elementary Linear Algebra (Fifth Edition)

Elements of Petroleum Geology (Third Edition)

Elements of Set Theory

Elsevier's Integrated Pathology

Elsevier's Integrated Physiology

Elsevier's Integrated Review Biochemistry (Second Edition)
Elsevier's Integrated Review Genetics (Second Edition)

Elsevier's Integrated Review Immunology and Microbiology (Second Edition)

Elsevier's Integrated Review Pharmacology (Second Edition)
Embryology (Second Edition)

The Endocrine System (Second Edition)

Engineering a Compiler (Second Edition)

Engineering Materials 1 (Fourth Edition)

Engineering Materials 1 (Fifth Edition)

Engineering Materials 2 (Fourth Edition)

Environmental Ecology (Second Edition)

Environmental Microbiology (Second Edition)
Environmental Microbiology (Third Edition)

Environmental Soil Chemistry (Second Edition)

Essential Concepts in Molecular Pathology

Essential Human Virology

Essential MATLAB for Engineers and Scientists (Seventh Edition)
Essential Statistical Methods for Medical Statistics

Essential Statistics, Regression, and Econometrics

Essential Statistics, Regression, and Econometrics (Second Edition)
Essentials of Medical Biochemistry

Essentials of Medical Biochemistry (Second Edition)
Essentials of Medicolegal Death Investigation

Experimental Organic Chemistry

Exploring Engineering (Third Edition)

Farr's Physics for Medical Imaging (Second Edition)

The Finite Element Method in Engineering (Fifth Edition)
The Finite Element Method in Engineering (Sixth Edition)

1994
2012
2019
2010
2016
2013
2017
2019
2016
2011
2019
2012
2008
2017
1992
2006
2010
2016
2015
1977
2007
2007
2012
2012
2012
2012
2009
2010
2011
2012
2019
2013
1994
2009
2015
2003
2010
2017
2020
2010
2011
2015
2011
2015
2017
2015
2013
2008
2011
2018



Fluid Mechanics (Fifth Edition)
Fluid Mechanics (Sixth Edition)

Fluid Mechanics and Thermodynamics of Turbomachinery (Sixth Edition)
Fluid Mechanics and Thermodynamics of Turbomachinery (Seventh Edition)

Forensic Toxicology

Freshwater Ecology (Second Edition)

Freshwater Ecology (Third Edition)

Fundamental Neuroscience (Fourth Edition)

Fundamentals of Cognitive Neuroscience

Fundamentals of Cognitive Neuroscience (Second Edition)
Fundamentals of Forensic DNA Typing
Fundamentals of Forensic Science (Second Edition)
Fundamentals of Forensic Science (Third Edition)
Fundamentals of Spatial Information Systems
Fundamentals of the Theory of Computation: Principles and Practice
Global Physical Climatology (Second Edition)

Handbook of Clinical Nutrition (Fourth Edition)

Handbook of Synthetic Organic Chemistry (Second Edition)
Herpetology (Third Edition)

Herpetology (Fourth Edition)

High-Performance Communication Networks (Second Edition)
Homeland Security (Second Edition)

Human Anatomy

Human Biochemistry

The Human Bone Manual

Human Embryology and Developmental Biology (Fifth Edition)
Human Osteology (Third Edition)

Human Parasitology (Fourth Edition)

Human Reproductive Biology (Third Edition)

Human Reproductive Biology (Fourth Edition)

Human Sexuality and Its Problems (Third Edition)
Instrumentation and Control Systems (Second Edition)
Intermolecular and Surface Forces (Third Edition)
Introduction to Aircraft Structural Analysis

Introduction to Aircraft Structural Analysis (Third Edition)
Introduction to Biomedical Engineering (Second Edition)
Introduction to Biomedical Engineering (Third Edition)
Introduction to Business Analytics using Simulation
Introduction to Data Compression (Fifth Edition)

An Introduction to Dynamic Meteorology (Fifth Edition)
Introduction to Emergency Management (Fifth Edition)
Introduction to Emergency Management (Sixth Edition)
Introduction to Emergency Management (Seventh Edition)
Introduction to Floriculture (Second Edition)

Introduction to Forestry and Natural Resources
Introduction to Homeland Security (Fourth Edition)

An Introduction to Human Evolutionary Anatomy
Introduction to Information Security

An Introduction to Parallel Programming

Introduction to Probability Models (Tenth Edition)

2012
2016
2010
2014
2016
2010
2017
2014
2013
2019
2010
2010
2015
1992
1998
2016
2006
2017
2009
2013
2000
2018
2008
2018
2005
2014
2011
2012
2006
2014
2009
2015
2011
2010
2018
2005
2012
2017
2018
2013
2014
2017
2020
1992
2014
2012
1990
2014
2011
2010



Introduction to Probability Models (Eleventh Edition)
Introduction to Probability Models (Twelfth Edition)

Introduction to Probability and Statistics for Engineers and Scientists (Fourth Edition)
Introduction to Probability and Statistics for Engineers and Scientists (Fifth Edition)
Introduction to Robust Estimation and Hypothesis Testing (Fourth Edition)

Introduction to Security (Ninth Edition)

Introduction to Security (Tenth Edition)

An Introduction to Stochastic Modeling (Fourth Edition)
Introductory Statistics (Third Edition)

Introductory Statistics (Fourth Edition)

Investment Banks, Hedge Funds, and Private Equity (Third Edition)
The Law of Emergencies (Second Edition)

Limnology (Third Edition)

Materials Selection in Mechanical Design (Fourth Edition)

A Mathematical Introduction to Logic (Second Edition)
Mathematical Physics with Partial Differential Equations
Matrix Methods (Third Edition)

Medical Cell Biology (Third Edition)

Medical Microbiology (Eighteenth Edition)

Mergers, Acquisitions, and Other Restructuring Activities (Ninth Edition)
Mergers, Acquisitions, and Other Restructuring Activities (Tenth Edition)
Modern Embedded Computing

Modern Engineering Thermodynamics

Modern Physics

Modern Physics (Second Edition)

Molecular Biology (Second Edition)

Molecular Biology (Third Edition)

Molecular Microbiology Laboratory (Second Edition)
Molecular Pathology

Molecular Virology of Human Pathogenic Viruses

The Musculoskeletal System (Second Edition)

Navigating the Maze

The Nervous System (Second Edition)

Neurology (Third Edition)

Neurology and Neurosurgery lllustrated (Fifth Edition)

New Perspectives in Forensic Human Skeletal Identification
The New Public Health (Third Edition)

Nuclear Energy (Eighth Edition)

Nuclear Engineering

Numerical Methods (Fourth Edition)

Numerical Methods for Partial Differential Equations
Orbital Mechanics for Engineering Students (Second Edition)
Orbital Mechanics for Engineering Students (Third Edition)
Orbital Mechanics for Engineering Students (Fourth Edition)
Organic Chemistry (Second Edition)

Organic Chemistry of Enzyme-Catalyzed Reactions (Second Revised Edition)

Organic Synthesis (Fourth Edition)
Osteoarchaeology

Parallel Programming

Pathology lllustrated (Seventh Edition)

2014
2019
2009
2014
2017
2013
2019
2011
2010
2017
2018
2018
2001
2011
2001
2013
2009
2007
2012
2018
2020
2012
2011
2010
2015
2013
2019
2013
2009
2017
2010
2020
2010
2010
2011
2018
2015
2020
2018
2019
2016
2010
2014
2020
2019
2002
2017
2017
2018
2011



Pathophysiology of Kidney Disease and Hypertension
Physics in Biology and Medicine (Fourth Edition)

Physics in Biology and Medicine (Fifth Edition)

The Physics of Computing

Physics of Condensed Matter

PIC in Practice (Second Edition)

Plant Growth and Development: A Molecular Approach
Plant Pathology (Fifth Edition)

Plant Systematics (Second Edition)

Practical Business Statistics

Practical Business Statistics (Seventh Edition)

Primate Adaptation and Evolution (Third Edition)

Primer to the Immune Response (Second Edition)

Principles of Financial Engineering (Second Edition)
Principles of Financial Engineering (Third Edition)

Principles of Molecular Virology (Fifth Edition)

Principles of Molecular Virology (Sixth Edition)

The Professional Protection Officer

The Professional Protection Officer (Second Edition)
Programming Language Pragmatics (Third Edition)
Programming Massively Parallel Processors (Second Edition)
Programming Massively Parallel Processors (Third Edition)
Psychiatric Rehabilitation (Third Edition)

Psychiatry (Second Edition)

Quantitative Human Physiology

Quantitative Human Physiology (Second Edition)

The Renal System (Second Edition)

The Respiratory System (Second Edition)

Satellite Meteorology

The Science of Crime Scenes

Security and Loss Prevention (Fifth Edition)

Security and Loss Prevention (Sixth Edition)

Security and Loss Prevention (Seventh Edition)

Signals and Systems for Bioengineers (Second Edition)
Signals and Systems using MATLAB

Signals and Systems using MATLAB (Second Edition)

Signals and Systems Using MATLAB (Third Edition)

Soil in the Environment

Soil and Environmental Chemistry

Soil and Environmental Chemistry (Second Edition)

Soil Microbiology, Ecology and Biochemistry (Third Edition)
Soil Microbiology, Ecology and Biochemistry (Fourth Edition)
Statistical Methods (Third Edition)

Stevens & Lowe's Human Histology (Fourth Edition)
Strategies and Solutions to Advanced Organic Reaction Mechanisms
System Dynamics for Engineering Students

System Dynamics for Engineering Students (Second Edition)
Table of Integrals, Series, and Products (Seventh Edition)
Table of Integrals, Series, and Products (Eighth Edition)
Textbook of Veterinary Physiological Chemistry (Third Edition)

2009
2013
2019
2017
2011
2006
1994
2005
2010
2011
2017
2013
2014
2009
2015
2011
2016
2010
2019
2009
2013
2017
2013
2011
2012
2017
2010
2010
1995
2012
2008
2013
2019
2012
2011
2015
2019
2008
2012
2017
2007
2015
2010
2015
2019
2010
2018
2007
2014
2015



Thermodynamic Tables to Accompany Modern Engineering Thermodynamics
Trease and Evans' Pharmacognosy (Sixteenth Edition)
Understanding Food Systems

The UX Book

The UX Book (Second Edition)

Vertebrate Endocrinology (Fifth Edition)

Virology

Viruses and Human Disease (Second Edition)

2011
2009
2017
2012
2018
2013
2012
2008



