Book Title	Year
Aerodynamics for Engineering Students (Sixth Edition)	2013
Aerodynamics for Engineering Students (Seventh Edition)	2015
Aircraft Structures for Engineering Students (Fifth Edition)	2012
Aircraft Structures for Engineering Students (Sixth Edition)	2017
Analyzing Social Media Networks with NodeXL (Second Edition)	2020
Animal Behavior	2012
Animal Behavior (Second Edition)	2015
Applied Groundwater Modeling	1991
Applied Groundwater Modeling (Second Edition)	2015
Applied Pharmacology	2011
The Art and Science of Digital Compositing (Second Edition)	2008
Artificial Intelligence: A New Synthesis	1998
Atmospheric Science (Second Edition)	2006
Basic Medical Endocrinology (Fourth Edition)	2009
Basic Neurochemistry (Eighth Edition)	2012
Basic Science in Obstetrics and Gynaecology (Fourth Edition)	2010
Bioprocess Engineering Principles (Second Edition)	2013
Biostatistics (Second Edition)	2007
Biotechnology (Second Edition)	2015
Business Process Change (Fourth Edition)	2019
Cell Biology (Third Edition)	2017
Churchill's Pocketbook of Diabetes (Second Edition)	2012
Circuits, Signals and Systems for Bioengineers (Third Edition)	2018
Civil Engineering Materials	2016
Climate Change Biology	2010
Climate Change Biology (Second Edition)	2015
Clinical Biochemistry: Metabolic and Clinical Aspects (Third Edition)	2014
Clinical Neuroscience	2014
Clinical Pharmacology (Eleventh Edition)	2012
Cognition, Brain, and Consciousness (Second Edition)	2010
Companion to Psychiatric Studies (Eighth Edition)	2010
Computability, Complexity, and Languages (Second Edition)	1994
Computer Networks (Fifth Edition)	2011
Computerization and Controversy (Second Edition)	1996
Computers as Components (Third Edition)	2012
Computers as Components (Fourth Edition)	2017
Contemporary Security Management (Third Edition)	2011
Continuum Mechanics Modeling of Material Behavior	2019
Core Psychiatry (Third Edition)	2011
Creating Precision Robots	2019
Crime Scene Photography (Third Edition)	2017
Criminal Profiling (Fourth Edition)	2012
Culinary Nutrition	2014
Data Mining (Fourth Edition)	2017
Death Penalty Cases (Third Edition)	2011
Descriptive Inorganic Chemistry (Second Edition)	2010
Descriptive Inorganic Chemistry (Third Edition)	2016
Descriptive Physical Oceanography (Sixth Edition)	2011
Design and Evaluation of Physical Protection Systems (Second Edition)	2008
,	=

Design Hydrology and Sedimentology for Small Catchments	1994
Development of the Nervous System (Third Edition)	2012
Development of the Nervous System (Fourth Edition)	2019
The Digestive System (Second Edition)	2010
Digital Design and Computer Architecture	2016
Digital Design and Computer Architecture (Second Edition)	2013
Digital Signal Processing	2017
Digital Signal Processing (Third Edition)	2019
Disaster Theory The Disaster of Vertebrates (Second Edition)	2016
The Dissection of Vertebrates (Second Edition)	2011
The Dissection of Vertebrates (Third Edition)	2019
Drug Discovery and Development (Second Edition)	2012
Easy Interpretation of Biostatistics	2008 2017
Electrons, Atoms, and Molecules in Inorganic Chemistry Electrons in Solids (Third Edition)	1992
Elementary Differential Geometry (Second Edition)	2006
Elementary Linear Algebra (Fourth Edition)	2010
Elementary Linear Algebra (Folition)	2016
Elements of Petroleum Geology (Third Edition)	2015
Elements of Set Theory	1977
Elsevier's Integrated Pathology	2007
Elsevier's Integrated Physiology	2007
Elsevier's Integrated Review Biochemistry (Second Edition)	2012
Elsevier's Integrated Review Genetics (Second Edition)	2012
Elsevier's Integrated Review Immunology and Microbiology (Second Edition)	2012
Elsevier's Integrated Review Pharmacology (Second Edition)	2012
Embryology (Second Edition)	2009
The Endocrine System (Second Edition)	2010
Engineering a Compiler (Second Edition)	2011
Engineering Materials 1 (Fourth Edition)	2012
Engineering Materials 1 (Fifth Edition)	2019
Engineering Materials 2 (Fourth Edition)	2013
Environmental Ecology (Second Edition)	1994
Environmental Microbiology (Second Edition)	2009
Environmental Microbiology (Third Edition)	2015
Environmental Soil Chemistry (Second Edition)	2003
Essential Concepts in Molecular Pathology	2010
Essential Human Virology	2017
Essential MATLAB for Engineers and Scientists (Seventh Edition)	2020
Essential Statistical Methods for Medical Statistics	2010
Essential Statistics, Regression, and Econometrics	2011
Essential Statistics, Regression, and Econometrics (Second Edition)	2015
Essentials of Medical Biochemistry	2011
Essentials of Medical Biochemistry (Second Edition)	2015
Essentials of Medicolegal Death Investigation	2017
Experimental Organic Chemistry	2015
Exploring Engineering (Third Edition)	2013
Farr's Physics for Medical Imaging (Second Edition)	2008
The Finite Element Method in Engineering (Fifth Edition)	2011
The Finite Element Method in Engineering (Sixth Edition)	2018

Fluid Manhauin (Fifth Edition)	2012
Fluid Mechanics (Fifth Edition)	2012
Fluid Mechanics (Sixth Edition)	2016
Fluid Mechanics and Thermodynamics of Turbomachinery (Sixth Edition)	2010
Fluid Mechanics and Thermodynamics of Turbomachinery (Seventh Edition)	2014
Forensic Toxicology	2016
Freshwater Ecology (Second Edition)	2010
Freshwater Ecology (Third Edition)	2017
Fundamental Neuroscience (Fourth Edition)	2014
Fundamentals of Cognitive Neuroscience	2013
Fundamentals of Cognitive Neuroscience (Second Edition)	2019
Fundamentals of Forensic DNA Typing	2010
Fundamentals of Forensic Science (Second Edition)	2010
Fundamentals of Forensic Science (Third Edition)	2015
Fundamentals of Spatial Information Systems	1992
Fundamentals of the Theory of Computation: Principles and Practice	1998
Global Physical Climatology (Second Edition)	2016
Handbook of Clinical Nutrition (Fourth Edition)	2006
Handbook of Synthetic Organic Chemistry (Second Edition)	2017
Herpetology (Third Edition)	2009
Herpetology (Fourth Edition)	2013
High-Performance Communication Networks (Second Edition)	2000
Homeland Security (Second Edition)	2018
Human Anatomy	2008
Human Biochemistry	2018
The Human Bone Manual	2005
Human Embryology and Developmental Biology (Fifth Edition)	2014
Human Osteology (Third Edition)	2011
Human Parasitology (Fourth Edition)	2012
Human Reproductive Biology (Third Edition)	2006
Human Reproductive Biology (Fourth Edition)	2014
Human Sexuality and Its Problems (Third Edition)	2009
Instrumentation and Control Systems (Second Edition)	2015
Intermolecular and Surface Forces (Third Edition)	2011
Introduction to Aircraft Structural Analysis	2010
Introduction to Aircraft Structural Analysis (Third Edition)	2018
Introduction to Biomedical Engineering (Second Edition)	2005
Introduction to Biomedical Engineering (Third Edition)	2012
Introduction to Business Analytics using Simulation	2017
Introduction to Data Compression (Fifth Edition)	2018
An Introduction to Dynamic Meteorology (Fifth Edition)	2013
Introduction to Emergency Management (Fifth Edition)	2014
Introduction to Emergency Management (Sixth Edition)	2017
Introduction to Emergency Management (Seventh Edition)	2020
Introduction to Floriculture (Second Edition)	1992
Introduction to Forestry and Natural Resources	2014
Introduction to Homeland Security (Fourth Edition)	2012
An Introduction to Human Evolutionary Anatomy	1990
Introduction to Information Security	2014
An Introduction to Parallel Programming	2011
Introduction to Probability Models (Tenth Edition)	2010

Introduction to Probability Models (Eleventh Edition)	2014
Introduction to Probability Models (Twelfth Edition)	2019
Introduction to Probability and Statistics for Engineers and Scientists (Fourth Edition)	2009
Introduction to Probability and Statistics for Engineers and Scientists (Fifth Edition)	2014
Introduction to Robust Estimation and Hypothesis Testing (Fourth Edition)	2017
Introduction to Security (Ninth Edition)	2013
Introduction to Security (Tenth Edition)	2019
An Introduction to Stochastic Modeling (Fourth Edition)	2011
Introductory Statistics (Third Edition)	2010
Introductory Statistics (Fourth Edition)	2017
Investment Banks, Hedge Funds, and Private Equity (Third Edition)	2018
The Law of Emergencies (Second Edition)	2018
Limnology (Third Edition)	2001
Materials Selection in Mechanical Design (Fourth Edition)	2011
A Mathematical Introduction to Logic (Second Edition)	2001
Mathematical Physics with Partial Differential Equations	2013
Matrix Methods (Third Edition)	2009
Medical Cell Biology (Third Edition)	2007
Medical Microbiology (Eighteenth Edition)	2012
Mergers, Acquisitions, and Other Restructuring Activities (Ninth Edition)	2018
Mergers, Acquisitions, and Other Restructuring Activities (Tenth Edition)	2020
Modern Embedded Computing	2012
Modern Engineering Thermodynamics	2011
Modern Physics	2010
Modern Physics (Second Edition)	2015
Molecular Biology (Second Edition)	2013
Molecular Biology (Third Edition)	2019
Molecular Microbiology Laboratory (Second Edition)	2013
Molecular Pathology	2009
Molecular Virology of Human Pathogenic Viruses	2017
The Musculoskeletal System (Second Edition)	2010
Navigating the Maze	2020
The Nervous System (Second Edition)	2010
Neurology (Third Edition)	2010
Neurology and Neurosurgery Illustrated (Fifth Edition)	2011
New Perspectives in Forensic Human Skeletal Identification	2018
The New Public Health (Third Edition)	2015
Nuclear Energy (Eighth Edition)	2020
Nuclear Engineering	2018
Numerical Methods (Fourth Edition)	2019
Numerical Methods for Partial Differential Equations	2016
Orbital Mechanics for Engineering Students (Second Edition)	2010
Orbital Mechanics for Engineering Students (Third Edition)	2014
Orbital Mechanics for Engineering Students (Fourth Edition)	2020
Organic Chemistry (Second Edition)	2019
Organic Chemistry of Enzyme-Catalyzed Reactions (Second Revised Edition)	2002
Organic Synthesis (Fourth Edition)	2017
Osteoarchaeology	2017
Parallel Programming	2018
Pathology Illustrated (Seventh Edition)	2011

	2222
Pathophysiology of Kidney Disease and Hypertension	2009
Physics in Biology and Medicine (Fourth Edition)	2013
Physics in Biology and Medicine (Fifth Edition)	2019
The Physics of Condensed Matter	2017 2011
Physics of Condensed Matter	2011
PIC in Practice (Second Edition) Plant Growth and Development: A Molecular Approach	1994
Plant Pathology (Fifth Edition)	2005
Plant Systematics (Second Edition)	2003
Practical Business Statistics	2010
Practical Business Statistics (Seventh Edition)	2011
Primate Adaptation and Evolution (Third Edition)	2013
Primer to the Immune Response (Second Edition)	2014
Principles of Financial Engineering (Second Edition)	2009
Principles of Financial Engineering (Third Edition)	2015
Principles of Molecular Virology (Fifth Edition)	2011
Principles of Molecular Virology (Sixth Edition)	2016
The Professional Protection Officer	2010
The Professional Protection Officer (Second Edition)	2019
Programming Language Pragmatics (Third Edition)	2009
Programming Massively Parallel Processors (Second Edition)	2013
Programming Massively Parallel Processors (Third Edition)	2017
Psychiatric Rehabilitation (Third Edition)	2013
Psychiatry (Second Edition)	2011
Quantitative Human Physiology	2012
Quantitative Human Physiology (Second Edition)	2017
The Renal System (Second Edition)	2010
The Respiratory System (Second Edition)	2010
Satellite Meteorology	1995
The Science of Crime Scenes	2012
Security and Loss Prevention (Fifth Edition)	2008
Security and Loss Prevention (Sixth Edition)	2013
Security and Loss Prevention (Seventh Edition)	2019
Signals and Systems for Bioengineers (Second Edition)	2012
Signals and Systems using MATLAB	2011
Signals and Systems using MATLAB (Second Edition)	2015
Signals and Systems Using MATLAB (Third Edition)	2019
Soil in the Environment	2008
Soil and Environmental Chemistry	2012
Soil and Environmental Chemistry (Second Edition)	2017
Soil Microbiology, Ecology and Biochemistry (Third Edition)	2007
Soil Microbiology, Ecology and Biochemistry (Fourth Edition)	2015
Statistical Methods (Third Edition)	2010
Stevens & Lowe's Human Histology (Fourth Edition)	2015
Strategies and Solutions to Advanced Organic Reaction Mechanisms	2019
System Dynamics for Engineering Students	2010
System Dynamics for Engineering Students (Second Edition)	2018
Table of Integrals, Series, and Products (Seventh Edition)	2007
Table of Integrals, Series, and Products (Eighth Edition)	2014
Textbook of Veterinary Physiological Chemistry (Third Edition)	2015

Thermodynamic Tables to Accompany Modern Engineering Thermodynamics	2011
Trease and Evans' Pharmacognosy (Sixteenth Edition)	2009
Understanding Food Systems	2017
The UX Book	2012
The UX Book (Second Edition)	2018
Vertebrate Endocrinology (Fifth Edition)	2013
Virology	2012
Viruses and Human Disease (Second Edition)	2008